
 
 
 

 
 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 
Week commencing:  Monday  18 September 

        Monday  25 September 
     Monday    2 October 

     Monday    9 October 
     Monday  16 October 
        (Half term break: Monday 23 October) 
     Monday  30 October 
     Monday    6 November 
     Monday  13 November 
     Monday  20 November 
     Monday  27 November 
     Monday    4 December (1st years only)   
   
SPRING TERM 2024 
Week commencing:  Monday     8 January 
     Monday   15 January 
     Monday   22 January 
     Monday   29 January 
                                                         Monday     5 February 
     Monday   12 February 

                          (Half term break: Monday 19 February)                                   
     Monday  26 February  
     Monday    4 March 
     Monday  11 March 
     Monday  18 March      
SUMMER TERM 2024 
Week commencing:  Monday  22 April  
     Monday  29 April  
                                                         Monday  6 May* 
                                                         Monday  13 May 
     Monday  20 May 

(Half term break: Monday 27 May)  
     Monday     3 June 
     Monday   10 June 
     Monday   17 June 
                                                         Monday   24 June 
     Monday     1 July 

* Monday groups may meet on a different day to 6th May to be decided by the group. 
 

Course in Christian Studies TERM DATES FOR 2023/2024 
Dates given are for Mondays, but your group may meet on another day of that week. 


